
World's Greatest Harbour Cruises Pty Ltd
Unit 1, 8 Water Street,
BIRCHGROVE   NSW  2041

Tax Invoice
Invoice #: 00002169

Date: 17/12/18
Ship Via:

Page: 1
Bill To:

BOAT HIRE SYDNEY

Ship To:

CHARTER DATE:  13/12/2018
JUSTIN EPSTEIN
PICK UP:  DOUBLE BAY
AT:  12PM (1200 HOURS)
DROP OFF:  DOUBLE BAY

Description Amount Code

COMMENT

Your Order #: 17358
Shipping Date: Terms: C.O.D.

Freight:
GST:

Total Inc GST:
Amount Applied:

Balance Due:

A.C.N. 074 188 113

CODE RATE GST SALE AMOUNT

A.B.N. 13 074 188 113

Customer ABN:

Banking Details
BSB- 032067 Account- 138107

Account name- World's greatest harbour cruises

www.oceanos.com.au

ALL INCLUSIVE PACKAGE DEAL AS CONFIRMED WITH PIPPA GST$8,750.00
LESS AGENT'S COMMISSION @ 15% GST-$1,312.50

$0.00 GST
$676.14

$7,437.50
$0.00

$7,437.50

GST 10% $676.14 $6,761.36


